Nursing Facilities

APACHE JUNCTION HLTH CTR.
ARCHIE HENDRICKS SR SKILL
ARCHSTONE CARE CENTER
ARIZONA STATE VET HM-TUCS
AVALON CARE CENTER-SHADOW
AVALON SOUTHWEST HEALTH
AZ STATE VETERAN HM-PHX
BANNER BOSWELL REHAB CTR
BEATITUDES CAMPUS OF CARE
BELLA VITA HEALTH & REHAB
BROOKDALE CHRISTOWN
CAMELBACK POST ACUTE CARE
CAREMERIDIAN - PHOENIX
CASAS ADOBES POST ACUTE
CATALINA POST ACUTE
CHANDLER HEALTH CARE
CHINLE NURSING HOME
CHRISTIAN CARE NURS CTR
CITADEL POST ACUTE

COPPER MOUNTAIN INN
CORONADO CARE CENTER
DESERT BLOSSOM HEALTH
DESERT COVE NURSING CTR
DESERT HAVEN CARE CENTER
DESERT HIGHLANDS

DESERT TERRACE HEALTHCARE
DEVON GABLES REHAB CENTER
ESTRELLA CENTER

FOOTHILLS REHABILITATION
GOOD SAM SOCIETY-QUIBURI
GOOD SAM. SOCIETY - MESA
GOOD SAM.SOCIETY-PRESCOTT
GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY-PV

VBP Differential Adjusted Payment Illustration - Nursing Facilities - DRAFT

estimate
FFY2015-FFS
$67,988
$2,211,799
$51,976

$0

$10,939
$663,174
$0

$0

$0
$215,768
$22,608
$436,550
$0

$92,869
$392,637
$169,160
$2,810,026
$3,040
$5,975
$1,156,481
$248,488
$52,011
$2,205
$520,930
$27,162
$205,929
$34
$97,468
$113,538
$0

$0

$0

$416

estimate
FFY2015-MCO
$2,827,993
$18,587
$4,015,514
$1,817,152
$3,023,133
$10,385,565
$2,465,447
$11,681
$1,400,257
$7,373,938
$1,743,304
$3,594,162
$0
$3,432,231
$6,597,362
$2,438,126
$0
$1,803,125
$3,140,660
$1,821,553
$8,552,290
$2,449,678
$1,909,984
$5,222,148
$2,166,302
$4,239,717
$9,333,649
$6,571,994
$11,649,621
$1,984,985
$1,240,806
$1,178,926
$2,194,118

Percent of Long Stay
Residents Assessed and

Appropriately Given the 1.00% VBP Impact
Pneumococcal Vaccine

3-QTR AVG AZ AVG VBP FFS MCO Total
93.081765 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
100.000000 95.176676 Y $22,118 $186 $22,304
84.363634 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
100.000000 95.176676 Y $0 $18,172 $18,172
100.000000 95.176676 Y $109 $30,231 $30,341
98.497856 95.176676 Y $6,632 $103,856 $110,487
93.913046 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
N/A 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
100.000000 95.176676 Y $0 $14,003 $14,003
99.032257 95.176676 Y $2,158 $73,739 $75,897
100.000000 95.176676 Y $226 $17,433 $17,659
99.337747 95.176676 Y $4,365 $35,942 $40,307
100.000000 95.176676 Y $0 $0 $0
95.721926 95.176676 Y $929 $34,322 $35,251
99.145301 95.176676 Y $3,926 $65,974 $69,900
100.000000 95.176676 Y $1,692 $24,381 $26,073
95.187167 95.176676 Y $28,100 $0 $28,100
96.732025 95.176676 Y $30 $18,031 $18,062
97.740114 95.176676 Y $60 $31,407 $31,466
100.000000 95.176676 Y $11,565 $18,216 $29,780
99.238579 95.176676 Y $2,485 $85,523 $88,008
99.324324 95.176676 Y $520 $24,497 $25,017
99.212600 95.176676 Y $22 $19,100 $19,122
93.191489 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
89.041093 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
98.870056 95.176676 Y $2,059 $42,397 $44,456
85.416666 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
43.539328 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
80.769233 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
86.290323 95.176676 N $0 $0 $0
96.202530 95.176676 Y $0 $12,408 $12,408
100.000000 95.176676 Y $0 $11,789 $11,789
97.590364 95.176676 Y $4 $21,941 $21,945



GRACE HEALTHCARE OF PHX
GRANITE CREEK HLTH & REHA
HACIENDA NURSING FACILITY
HACIENDA REHAB & CARE CNT
HANDMAKER HOME FOR AGING
HAVASU NURSING CENTER
HAVEN OF CAMP VERDE
HAVEN OF COTTONWOOD
HAVEN OF DOUGLAS

HAVEN OF FLAGSTAFF

HAVEN OF GLOBE

HAVEN OF LAKESIDE

HAVEN OF SAFFORD

HAVEN OF SHOW LOW

HAVEN OF YUMA

HERITAGE COURT POST ACUTE
HERITAGE HEALTH CARE CENT
HORIZON POST ACUTE-REHAB
IMMANUEL CAMPUS OF CARE
KACHINA POINT REHAB HOSP
LA CANADA CARE CENTER

LA ESTANCIA NURSING & REH
LAKE HILLS INN

LAKE PLEASANT POST ACUTE
LIFE CARE CENTER TUCSON
LIFE CARE CNTR OF N GLNDL
LIFE CARE CTR OF YUMA

LIFE CARE CTR-PRDS VALLEY
LIFE CARE CTR-SIERRA VIST
LIFE CC SCTSDLE NO NEW PT
LIFESTREAM AT COOK HEALTH
LIFESTREAM AT SUN RIDGE
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES
MARAVILLA CARE CENTER
MARYLAND GARDENS CARE CTR
MESA CHRISTIAN HLTH & REH
MI CASA NURSING CENTER
MISSION PALMS OF MESA HLT
MONTECITO POST ACUTE CARE
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$278,935
$3,122
$387,198
$10,449
$0
$84,698
$756,795
$57,111
$7,130
$700,369
$68,693
$2,558,898
$59,727
$1,503,051
$304
$8,032
$1,156,388
$0
$276,998
$164,516
$5,174
$14,761
$0
$68,982
$0
$29,679
$11,655
$11,754
$9,439
$15,508
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$11,340
$6,552
$0
$104,132

$3,314,294
$2,556,706
$6,021,984
$1,865,072
$735,368
$1,838,393
$1,251,939
$1,384,651
$2,072,115
$479,306
$14,323
$784,956
$2,529,856
$365,923
$1,538,726
$18,492
$1,603,140
$5,434,536
$5,021,327
$2,356,535
$2,980,153
$3,382,038
$1,566,927
$3,414,834
$2,346,800
$5,601,398
$2,223,974
$4,046,028
$2,477,077
$51,232
$3,420,464
$2,259,694
$3,106,622
$12,536,529
$3,744,380
$3,993,094
$3,994,562
$1,098,125
$7,180,948

97.687860
96.808513
85.534593
81.118881
99.047618
100.000000
100.000000
100.000000
100.000000
100.000000
100.000000
100.000000
100.000000
100.000000
80.816329
N/A
100.000000
99.118942
93.577980
96.363639
100.000000
95.454544
99.354839
100.000000
88.750000
97.765364
100.000000
97.735846
96.610169
N/A
97.435901
100.000000
97.790051
100.000000
99.415203
99.586778
97.446809
100.000000
97.891567

95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
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$2,789
$31

$0

$0

$0
$847
$7,568
$571
$71
$7,004
$687
$25,589
$597
$15,031
$0

$0
$11,564
$0

$0
$1,645
$52
$148
$0
$690
$0
$297
$117
$118
$94
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$113
$66
$0
$1,041

$33,143
$25,567
$0

$0
$7,354
$18,384
$12,519
$13,847
$20,721
$4,793
$143
$7,850
$25,299
$3,659
$0

$0
$16,031
$54,345
$0
$23,565
$29,802
$33,820
$15,669
$34,148
$0
$56,014
$22,240
$40,460
$24,771
$0
$34,205
$22,597
$31,066
$125,365
$37,444
$39,931
$39,946
$10,981
$71,809

$35,932
$25,598
$0

$0
$7,354
$19,231
$20,087
$14,418
$20,792
$11,797
$830
$33,439
$25,896
$18,690
$0

$0
$27,595
$54,345
$0
$25,211
$29,853
$33,968
$15,669
$34,838
$0
$56,311
$22,356
$40,578
$24,865
$0
$34,205
$22,597
$31,066
$125,365
$37,444
$40,044
$40,011
$10,981
$72,851



MOUNTAIN VIEW CARE CENTER
MOUNTAIN VIEW MANOR

N. MTN MED & REHAB CENTER
NORTHERN COCHISE COMM-NH
OASIS PAVILION NURSING
OSBORN HEALTH & REHAB
PALM VALLEY REHAB & CARE
PALM VIEW REHAB & CARE CT
PARK AVE HLTH & REHAB CTR
PARK REGENCY HLTCARE CTR
PAYSON CARE CENTER

PEORIA GOOD SHEPHERD
PHOENIX MTN NURSING CTR.
PLAZA DEL RIO CARE CENTER
PLAZA HEALTHCARE
PRESCOTT NURSING & REHAB
PROVIDENCE PLACE GLENCRFT
PUEBLO SPRINGS REHAB CTR.
RIDGECREST HEALTHCARE

RIM COUNTRY HLTH & RETIRE
SABINO CANYON REHAB CTR
SANTA RITA NURSING & REHA
SANTA ROSA CARE CENTER
SANTE OF CHANDLER

SANTE OF MESA

SANTE OF NORTH SCOTTSDALE
SANTE OF SURPRISE
SCOTTSDALE NURSING & REHA
SCOTTSDALE VILLAGE SQUARE
SOLTERRA SUBACUTE SERVICE
SOUTH MOUNTAIN POST ACUTE
SPRINGDALE VILLAGE HLTHCA
SUN CITY HLTH & REHAB CTR
SUNCREST HEALTH CARE
SUNVIEW HLTH & REHAB CTR.
SUNWEST NURSING & REHAB C
SYMPHONY OF MESA

THE CARING HOUSE

THE GARDENS CARE CENTER
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$236
$17,169
$708,121
$0
$366,378
$272,392
$64,160
$85,863
$125,271
$0
$1,503,378
$0

$3,484

$0
$1,456,519
$0

$16,106
$117,115
$20,472
$1,840,062
$42,075
$0
$804,300
$0

$7,296
$1,890

$0

$49,774
$73,745
$41,287
$45,756
$17,007
$56,108
$95,684
$138,359
$0
$473,966
$3,752,282
$10,736

$2,528,195
$2,627,642
$16,676,704
$737,270
$3,775,403
$4,236,086
$3,690,894
$2,780,031
$5,129,462
$1,250,534
$1,628,596
$2,424,994
$3,756,337
$4,573,486
$12,190,577
$2,180,315
$6,519,846
$3,002,502
$7,606,367
$2,606,132
$2,192,863
$2,120,404
$8,836,960
$30,041
$42,668
$27,852
$30,225
$623,751
$5,719,911
$5,380,717
$3,942,436
$2,075,279
$3,229,340
$2,850,651
$6,820,369
$4,173,902
$6,727,914
$7,996
$2,994,023

79.245284
95.731711
99.317407
100.000000
98.695651
98.245614
99.433427
98.373983
99.630997
95.789476
96.464649
100.000000
100.000000
97.802196
94.478527
100.000000
100.000000
94.964029
93.597564
99.572650
94.482758
100.000000
97.974683
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
95.555556
93.562233
88.549621
89.898989
88.976377
100.000000
100.000000
100.000000
84.981686
95.620437
90.000002
100.000000

95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
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$0
$172
$7,081
$0
$3,664
$2,724
$642
$859
$1,253
$0
$15,034
$0

$35

$0

$0

$0
$161
$0

$0
$18,401
$0

$0
$8,043
$0

$0

$0

$0
$498
$0

$0

$0

$0
$561
$957
$1,384
$0
$4,740
$0
$107

$0
$26,276
$166,767
$7,373
$37,754
$42,361
$36,909
$27,800
$51,295
$12,505
$16,286
$24,250
$37,563
$45,735
$0
$21,803
$65,198
$0

$0
$26,061
$0
$21,204
$88,370
$0

$0

$0

$0
$6,238
$0

$0

$0

$0
$32,293
$28,507
$68,204
$0
$67,279
$0
$29,940

$0
$26,448
$173,848
$7,373
$41,418
$45,085
$37,551
$28,659
$52,547
$12,505
$31,320
$24,250
$37,598
$45,735
$0
$21,803
$65,360
$0

$0
$44,462
$0
$21,204
$96,413
$0

$0

$0

$0
$6,735
$0

$0

$0

$0
$32,854
$29,463
$69,587
$0
$72,019
$0
$30,048



THE LEGACY REHAB & CARE
THE LINGENFELTER CENTER
THE PEAKS

THE RIVER GARDENS REHAB
VILLA CAMPANA REHAB HOSP
VILLA MARIA CARE CTR, LLC
WESTCHESTER CARE CENTER
WINSLOW CAMPUS OF CARE
YUMA NURSING CENTER
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$0 $3,551,853

$5,052 $3,371,401
$658,155 $510,122
$0 $277,054

$0 $1,930,915

$19,625 $2,646,409

$0 $2,002,469
$6,052,120 $480,528
$70,785 $3,599,193
$36,963,284  $393,335,148

99.633699
100.000000
100.000000

N/A

32.727272

98.000001

99.230768

88.475837

96.603775

95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
95.176676
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$0 $35,519 $35,519

$51 $33,714 $33,765
$6,582 $5,101 $11,683
$0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0

$196 $26,464 $26,660

$0 $20,025 $20,025

$0 $0 $0

$708 $35,992 $36,700
$237,579 $2,785,822  $3,023,401

Notes

FFY 2015 totals are an estimate only, derived by extracting paid claims and adjudicated encounters for the period
10/01/2014-03/31/2015, current in the AHCCCS system as of 10/30/2015, and doubling the results.




