Percent of Long Stay Residents Assessed and Appropriately Given the Pneumococcal Vaccine

1.00%

VBP Impact

			FIIEUIIIOCOCC	ai vacciii c				
	estimate	estimate						
Nursing Facilities	FFY2015-FFS	FFY2015-MCO	3-QTR AVG	AZ AVG	VBP	FFS	MCO	Total
APACHE JUNCTION HLTH CTR.	\$67,988	\$2,827,993	93.081765	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
ARCHIE HENDRICKS SR SKILL	\$2,211,799	\$18,587	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$22,118	\$186	\$22,304
ARCHSTONE CARE CENTER	\$51,976	\$4,015,514	84.363634	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
ARIZONA STATE VET HM-TUCS	\$0	\$1,817,152	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$18,172	\$18,172
AVALON CARE CENTER-SHADOW	\$10,939	\$3,023,133	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$109	\$30,231	\$30,341
AVALON SOUTHWEST HEALTH	\$663,174	\$10,385,565	98.497856	95.176676	Υ	\$6,632	\$103,856	\$110,487
AZ STATE VETERAN HM-PHX	\$0	\$2,465,447	93.913046	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
BANNER BOSWELL REHAB CTR	\$0	\$11,681	N/A	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
BEATITUDES CAMPUS OF CARE	\$0	\$1,400,257	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$14,003	\$14,003
BELLA VITA HEALTH & REHAB	\$215,768	\$7,373,938	99.032257	95.176676	Υ	\$2,158	\$73,739	\$75,897
BROOKDALE CHRISTOWN	\$22,608	\$1,743,304	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$226	\$17,433	\$17,659
CAMELBACK POST ACUTE CARE	\$436,550	\$3,594,162	99.337747	95.176676	Υ	\$4,365	\$35,942	\$40,307
CAREMERIDIAN - PHOENIX	\$0	\$0	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$0	\$0
CASAS ADOBES POST ACUTE	\$92,869	\$3,432,231	95.721926	95.176676	Υ	\$929	\$34,322	\$35,251
CATALINA POST ACUTE	\$392,637	\$6,597,362	99.145301	95.176676	Υ	\$3,926	\$65,974	\$69,900
CHANDLER HEALTH CARE	\$169,160	\$2,438,126	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$1,692	\$24,381	\$26,073
CHINLE NURSING HOME	\$2,810,026	\$0	95.187167	95.176676	Υ	\$28,100	\$0	\$28,100
CHRISTIAN CARE NURS CTR	\$3,040	\$1,803,125	96.732025	95.176676	Υ	\$30	\$18,031	\$18,062
CITADEL POST ACUTE	\$5,975	\$3,140,660	97.740114	95.176676	Υ	\$60	\$31,407	\$31,466
COPPER MOUNTAIN INN	\$1,156,481	\$1,821,553	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$11,565	\$18,216	\$29,780
CORONADO CARE CENTER	\$248,488	\$8,552,290	99.238579	95.176676	Υ	\$2,485	\$85,523	\$88,008
DESERT BLOSSOM HEALTH	\$52,011	\$2,449,678	99.324324	95.176676	Υ	\$520	\$24,497	\$25,017
DESERT COVE NURSING CTR	\$2,205	\$1,909,984	99.212600	95.176676	Υ	\$22	\$19,100	\$19,122
DESERT HAVEN CARE CENTER	\$520,930	\$5,222,148	93.191489	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
DESERT HIGHLANDS	\$27,162	\$2,166,302	89.041093	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
DESERT TERRACE HEALTHCARE	\$205,929	\$4,239,717	98.870056	95.176676	Υ	\$2,059	\$42,397	\$44,456
DEVON GABLES REHAB CENTER	\$34	\$9,333,649	85.416666	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
ESTRELLA CENTER	\$97,468	\$6,571,994	43.539328	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
FOOTHILLS REHABILITATION	\$113,538	\$11,649,621	80.769233	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
GOOD SAM SOCIETY-QUIBURI	\$0	\$1,984,985	86.290323	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
GOOD SAM. SOCIETY - MESA	\$0	\$1,240,806	96.202530	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$12,408	\$12,408
GOOD SAM.SOCIETY-PRESCOTT	\$0	\$1,178,926	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$11,789	\$11,789
GOOD SAMARITAN SOCIETY-PV	\$416	\$2,194,118	97.590364	95.176676	Υ	\$4	\$21,941	\$21,945

GRACE HEALTHCARE OF PHX	\$278,935	\$3,314,294	97.687860	95.176676	Υ	\$2,789	\$33,143	\$35,932
GRANITE CREEK HLTH & REHA	\$3,122	\$2,556,706	96.808513	95.176676	Υ	\$31	\$25,567	\$25,598
HACIENDA NURSING FACILITY	\$387,198	\$6,021,984	85.534593	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
HACIENDA REHAB & CARE CNT	\$10,449	\$1,865,072	81.118881	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
HANDMAKER HOME FOR AGING	\$0	\$735,368	99.047618	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$7,354	\$7,354
HAVASU NURSING CENTER	\$84,698	\$1,838,393	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$847	\$18,384	\$19,231
HAVEN OF CAMP VERDE	\$756,795	\$1,251,939	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$7,568	\$12,519	\$20,087
HAVEN OF COTTONWOOD	\$57,111	\$1,384,651	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$571	\$13,847	\$14,418
HAVEN OF DOUGLAS	\$7,130	\$2,072,115	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$71	\$20,721	\$20,792
HAVEN OF FLAGSTAFF	\$700,369	\$479,306	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$7,004	\$4,793	\$11,797
HAVEN OF GLOBE	\$68,693	\$14,323	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$687	\$143	\$830
HAVEN OF LAKESIDE	\$2,558,898	\$784,956	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$25,589	\$7,850	\$33,439
HAVEN OF SAFFORD	\$59,727	\$2,529,856	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$597	\$25,299	\$25,896
HAVEN OF SHOW LOW	\$1,503,051	\$365,923	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$15,031	\$3,659	\$18,690
HAVEN OF YUMA	\$304	\$1,538,726	80.816329	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
HERITAGE COURT POST ACUTE	\$8,032	\$18,492	N/A	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
HERITAGE HEALTH CARE CENT	\$1,156,388	\$1,603,140	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$11,564	\$16,031	\$27,595
HORIZON POST ACUTE-REHAB	\$0	\$5,434,536	99.118942	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$54,345	\$54,345
IMMANUEL CAMPUS OF CARE	\$276,998	\$5,021,327	93.577980	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
KACHINA POINT REHAB HOSP	\$164,516	\$2,356,535	96.363639	95.176676	Υ	\$1,645	\$23,565	\$25,211
LA CANADA CARE CENTER	\$5,174	\$2,980,153	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$52	\$29,802	\$29,853
LA ESTANCIA NURSING & REH	\$14,761	\$3,382,038	95.454544	95.176676	Υ	\$148	\$33,820	\$33,968
LAKE HILLS INN	\$0	\$1,566,927	99.354839	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$15,669	\$15,669
LAKE PLEASANT POST ACUTE	\$68,982	\$3,414,834	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$690	\$34,148	\$34,838
LIFE CARE CENTER TUCSON	\$0	\$2,346,800	88.750000	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
LIFE CARE CNTR OF N GLNDL	\$29,679	\$5,601,398	97.765364	95.176676	Υ	\$297	\$56,014	\$56,311
LIFE CARE CTR OF YUMA	\$11,655	\$2,223,974	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$117	\$22,240	\$22,356
LIFE CARE CTR-PRDS VALLEY	\$11,754	\$4,046,028	97.735846	95.176676	Υ	\$118	\$40,460	\$40,578
LIFE CARE CTR-SIERRA VIST	\$9,439	\$2,477,077	96.610169	95.176676	Υ	\$94	\$24,771	\$24,865
LIFE CC SCTSDLE NO NEW PT	\$15,508	\$51,232	N/A	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
LIFESTREAM AT COOK HEALTH	\$0	\$3,420,464	97.435901	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$34,205	\$34,205
LIFESTREAM AT SUN RIDGE	\$0	\$2,259,694	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$22,597	\$22,597
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES	\$0	\$3,106,622	97.790051	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$31,066	\$31,066
MARAVILLA CARE CENTER	\$0	\$12,536,529	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$125,365	\$125,365
MARYLAND GARDENS CARE CTR	\$0	\$3,744,380	99.415203	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$37,444	\$37,444
MESA CHRISTIAN HLTH & REH	\$11,340	\$3,993,094	99.586778	95.176676	Υ	\$113	\$39,931	\$40,044
MI CASA NURSING CENTER	\$6,552	\$3,994,562	97.446809	95.176676	Υ	\$66	\$39,946	\$40,011
MISSION PALMS OF MESA HLT	\$0	\$1,098,125	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$10,981	\$10,981
MONTECITO POST ACUTE CARE	\$104,132	\$7,180,948	97.891567	95.176676	Υ	\$1,041	\$71,809	\$72,851

MOUNTAIN VIEW CARE CENTER	\$236	\$2,528,195	79.245284	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
MOUNTAIN VIEW MANOR	\$17,169	\$2,627,642	95.731711	95.176676	Υ	\$172	\$26,276	\$26,448
N. MTN MED & REHAB CENTER	\$708,121	\$16,676,704	99.317407	95.176676	Υ	\$7,081	\$166,767	\$173,848
NORTHERN COCHISE COMM-NH	\$0	\$737,270	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$7,373	\$7,373
OASIS PAVILION NURSING	\$366,378	\$3,775,403	98.695651	95.176676	Υ	\$3,664	\$37,754	\$41,418
OSBORN HEALTH & REHAB	\$272,392	\$4,236,086	98.245614	95.176676	Υ	\$2,724	\$42,361	\$45,085
PALM VALLEY REHAB & CARE	\$64,160	\$3,690,894	99.433427	95.176676	Υ	\$642	\$36,909	\$37,551
PALM VIEW REHAB & CARE CT	\$85,863	\$2,780,031	98.373983	95.176676	Υ	\$859	\$27,800	\$28,659
PARK AVE HLTH & REHAB CTR	\$125,271	\$5,129,462	99.630997	95.176676	Υ	\$1,253	\$51,295	\$52,547
PARK REGENCY HLTCARE CTR	\$0	\$1,250,534	95.789476	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$12,505	\$12,505
PAYSON CARE CENTER	\$1,503,378	\$1,628,596	96.464649	95.176676	Υ	\$15,034	\$16,286	\$31,320
PEORIA GOOD SHEPHERD	\$0	\$2,424,994	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$24,250	\$24,250
PHOENIX MTN NURSING CTR.	\$3,484	\$3,756,337	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$35	\$37,563	\$37,598
PLAZA DEL RIO CARE CENTER	\$0	\$4,573,486	97.802196	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$45,735	\$45,735
PLAZA HEALTHCARE	\$1,456,519	\$12,190,577	94.478527	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
PRESCOTT NURSING & REHAB	\$0	\$2,180,315	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$21,803	\$21,803
PROVIDENCE PLACE GLENCRFT	\$16,106	\$6,519,846	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$161	\$65,198	\$65,360
PUEBLO SPRINGS REHAB CTR.	\$117,115	\$3,002,502	94.964029	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
RIDGECREST HEALTHCARE	\$20,472	\$7,606,367	93.597564	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
RIM COUNTRY HLTH & RETIRE	\$1,840,062	\$2,606,132	99.572650	95.176676	Υ	\$18,401	\$26,061	\$44,462
SABINO CANYON REHAB CTR	\$42,075	\$2,192,863	94.482758	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SANTA RITA NURSING & REHA	\$0	\$2,120,404	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$21,204	\$21,204
SANTA ROSA CARE CENTER	\$804,300	\$8,836,960	97.974683	95.176676	Υ	\$8,043	\$88,370	\$96,413
SANTE OF CHANDLER	\$0	\$30,041	N/A	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SANTE OF MESA	\$7,296	\$42,668	N/A	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SANTE OF NORTH SCOTTSDALE	\$1,890	\$27,852	N/A	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SANTE OF SURPRISE	\$0	\$30,225	N/A	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SCOTTSDALE NURSING & REHA	\$49,774	\$623,751	95.555556	95.176676	Υ	\$498	\$6,238	\$6,735
SCOTTSDALE VILLAGE SQUARE	\$73,745	\$5,719,911	93.562233	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SOLTERRA SUBACUTE SERVICE	\$41,287	\$5,380,717	88.549621	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SOUTH MOUNTAIN POST ACUTE	\$45,756	\$3,942,436	89.898989	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SPRINGDALE VILLAGE HLTHCA	\$17,007	\$2,075,279	88.976377	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SUN CITY HLTH & REHAB CTR	\$56,108	\$3,229,340	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$561	\$32,293	\$32,854
SUNCREST HEALTH CARE	\$95,684	\$2,850,651	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$957	\$28,507	\$29,463
SUNVIEW HLTH & REHAB CTR.	\$138,359	\$6,820,369	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$1,384	\$68,204	\$69,587
SUNWEST NURSING & REHAB C	\$0	\$4,173,902	84.981686	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
SYMPHONY OF MESA	\$473,966	\$6,727,914	95.620437	95.176676	Υ	\$4,740	\$67,279	\$72,019
THE CARING HOUSE	\$3,752,282	\$7,996	90.000002	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
THE GARDENS CARE CENTER	\$10,736	\$2,994,023	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$107	\$29,940	\$30,048

VBP Differential Adjusted Payment Illustration - Nursing Facilities - DRAFT

THE LEGACY REHAB & CARE	\$0	\$3,551,853	99.633699	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$35,519	\$35,519
THE LINGENFELTER CENTER	\$5,052	\$3,371,401	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$51	\$33,714	\$33,765
THE PEAKS	\$658,155	\$510,122	100.000000	95.176676	Υ	\$6,582	\$5,101	\$11,683
THE RIVER GARDENS REHAB	\$0	\$277,054	N/A	95.176676	N	\$0	\$0	\$0
VILLA CAMPANA REHAB HOSP	\$0	\$1,930,915	32.727272	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
VILLA MARIA CARE CTR, LLC	\$19,625	\$2,646,409	98.000001	95.176676	Υ	\$196	\$26,464	\$26,660
WESTCHESTER CARE CENTER	\$0	\$2,002,469	99.230768	95.176676	Υ	\$0	\$20,025	\$20,025
WINSLOW CAMPUS OF CARE	\$6,052,120	\$480,528	88.475837	95.176676	Ν	\$0	\$0	\$0
YUMA NURSING CENTER	\$70,785	\$3,599,193	96.603775	95.176676	Υ	\$708	\$35,992	\$36,700
	\$36,963,284	\$393,335,148			=	\$237,579	\$2,785,822	\$3,023,401

Notes

FFY 2015 totals are an estimate only, derived by extracting paid claims and adjudicated encounters for the period 10/01/2014-03/31/2015, current in the AHCCCS system as of 10/30/2015, and doubling the results.